Date

08/10/
18
08/17/

18

08/24/
18

08/31/
18

09/07/
18
09/14/
18

09/21/
18

09/28/
18

10/12/
18

10/19/
18
10/26/
18

11/02/
18

Time

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

Games for Varsity
Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Away Team

Varsity
Varsity
Knight
Roosevelt
Varsity
Varsity
Los Alamitos
San Clemente
Varsity
Varsity
Mission Viejo

Varsity

Away
Scor
e

17

34

35
24
37
28
37

28

Home Team

Corona Del Mar HS

Edison
Varsity
Varsity
West Torrance
San Juan Hills
Varsity
Varsity
El Toro
Capo Valley
Varsity

Rancho Verde

Hom

Scor

39

35

13

16

14

13

40

Result

Unscored

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss



